SVHS Band Boosters
Officers, Committees & Sub-Committees

Officers
President:  Melissa Howell	melissa@parrishtx.com		210-776-4737
Vice President:  Jennifer Diaz	jennifer.diaz@comalisd.org	210-859-6672
2nd Vice President:  Erin Young	erin.young@comalisd.org	661-350-1690
Secretary:  Erika Grimaldo	egrim3200@gmail.com		210-325-8173
Treasurer:  Heather Wenner	hwenner3@gmail.com		210-323-8719
Asst. Tr.:  Rochelle McClanahan	treasurer@svhsband.com	210-355-3983

Committees
Alterations:  Heather French	oboefrenchy@aol.com		832-594-7844
 Kim Devadoss	ksdevadoss@hotmail.com	210-385-6467
Chaperones:  Marisa McBrayer	mlsrx@hotmail.com		210-288-0191
  Brandi Lapsley	blapsley7717@gmail.com	210-488-7715
Color Guard:  Jennifer Diaz	jennifer.diaz@comalisd.org	210-859-6672
Spirit Booth:  Lisa Houchen	jlhouchen@verizon.net		951-545-2092
Health & Safety:  Margaret Juarez	margaretjuarez@rocketmail.com	
Hospitality:  Rochelle McClanahan  treasurer@svhsband.com	210-355-3983
Stephayne Gibson	stephayne.gibson@gmail.com	918-868-7858
Pit Crew:  Derek Sandhoefner	derek.sandhoefner@gmail.com	210-776-4748
Props
Publicity/Website/Graphic Arts:  Mr. Andrade	robert.andrade@comalisd.org 
Water

Sub-Committees
Fajita Dinner Coordinator
Flamingo Fundraiser:  Erin Young  erin.young@comalisd.org	661-350-1690
      Lynn Kupper	lkupper@lskcpa.com	210-906-8845
Grilling Coordinator:  Paul Barton	wkap@gvtc.com		830-743-1677
Silent Auction: Jennifer Diaz	jennifer.diaz@comalisd.com	210-859-6672
    Melissa Howell	melissa@parrishtx.com		210-776-4737
Spirit Bags:  Jennifer Clark	jen7clark@gmail.com		210-254-6467
Sponsorship
Senior Mums:  Erika Grimaldo	egrim3200@gmail.com		210-325-8173

